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WE NOVARA (0304047B)
NOVARA - 14-11-2003 - 16-11-2003

Torneo WE NOVARA 0304047B

Luogo NOVARA  [Novara - Piemonte]
Periodo 14-11-2003 - 16-11-2003

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1h x 20 ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri DAPIRAN FRANCESCA - 

Partecipanti 32

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

24 2N Angelini Marco           ITA PIE NO 1567 0 0 1991 M 111518

7 2N Bertamini Alberto        ITA LOM MI 1606 0 0 1962 M 101638

18 2N Brugo Marco              ITA LOM MI 1681 0 0 1979 M 104876

9 1N Cammarota Vittorio       ITA LOM BG 1609 0 0 1959 M 101661

14 3N Colombo Sandro           ITA LOM MI 1425 0 0 1967 M 102543

1 2N Conta Diego              ITA LOM MI 1507 0 0 1953 M 100119

19 2N Corfiati Paolo           ITA EMI PC 1560 0 0 1963 M 106163

25 3N De Regibus Giuseppe      ITA PIE VC 1500 0 0 1958 M 113838

28 3N Decleva Gianni           ITA FRI TS 1488 0 0 1948 M 116209

22 3N Donnoli Giorgio          ITA LOM MI 1443 0 0 1972 M 110450

10 2N Ferrari Lorenzo          ITA PIE VC 1585 0 0 1944 M 102038

8 1N Ferraris Fulvio          ITA LOM MI 1696 0 0 1956 M 101645

17 2N Fusco Roberto            ITA PIE NO 1636 0 0 1971 M 104873

5 1N Gandolfi Attilio         ITA PIE NO 1696 0 0 1940 M 100491

16 2N Giussani Igor            ITA EMI RA 1591 0 0 1978 M 104867

26 2N Humel Andrea             ITA LOM MI 1447 0 0 1968 M 114194

30 2N Laurenti Stefano         ITA PIE TO 1600 0 0 1988 M 117316

11 2N Liviabella Lucio         ITA PIE TO 1555 0 0 1933 M 102168

15 2N Loi Alberto              ITA LOM MI 1531 0 0 1964 M 102551

3 2N Maffeo Mauro             ITA PIE VB 1552 0 0 1950 M 100486

6 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA LOM MI 1483 0 0 1946 M 100700

13 1N Moratto Davide           ITA PIE BI 1665 0 0 1954 M 102259

4 2N Olivari Antonio Maria LuigiITA PIE NO 1536 0 0 1955 M 100487

20 3N Olivari Elena            ITA PIE NO 1416 0 0 1991 F 109457

21 3N Olivari Giulio           ITA PIE NO 1314 0 0 1992 M 109571

23 2N Orsi Matteo              ITA LOM LC 1650 0 0 1980 M 110849

27 2N Pasqua Giovanni          ITA PIE NO 1600 0 0 1969 M 114769

2 2N Primerano Carlo          ITA LOM CO 1597 0 0 1958 M 100163

32 3N Sacchi Mario             ITA PIE NO 1503 0 0 1976 M 117320

12 3N Sorba Enrico             ITA PIE TO 1416 0 0 1958 M 102172

31 2N Vacca Giovanni           ITA PIE NO 1516 0 0 1948 M 117319

29 1N Virzi Ettore             ITA LOM MI 1627 0 0 1970 M 116752
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

24 2N Angelini Marco           ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1991 M 111518

7 2N Bertamini Alberto        ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1962 M 101638

18 2N Brugo Marco              ITA 1681 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1979 M 104876

9 1N Cammarota Vittorio       ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1959 M 101661

14 3N Colombo Sandro           ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1967 M 102543

1 2N Conta Diego              ITA 1507 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1953 M 100119

19 2N Corfiati Paolo           ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1963 M 106163

25 3N De Regibus Giuseppe      ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1958 M 113838

28 3N Decleva Gianni           ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1948 M 116209

22 3N Donnoli Giorgio          ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1972 M 110450

10 2N Ferrari Lorenzo          ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1944 M 102038

8 1N Ferraris Fulvio          ITA 1696 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1956 M 101645

17 2N Fusco Roberto            ITA 1636 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1971 M 104873

5 1N Gandolfi Attilio         ITA 1696 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1940 M 100491

16 2N Giussani Igor            ITA 1591 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1978 M 104867

26 2N Humel Andrea             ITA 1447 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1968 M 114194

30 2N Laurenti Stefano         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1988 M 117316

11 2N Liviabella Lucio         ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1933 M 102168

15 2N Loi Alberto              ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1964 M 102551

3 2N Maffeo Mauro             ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1950 M 100486

6 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA 1483 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1946 M 100700

13 1N Moratto Davide           ITA 1665 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1954 M 102259

4 2N Olivari Antonio Maria LuigiITA 1536 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1955 M 100487

20 3N Olivari Elena            ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1991 F 109457

21 3N Olivari Giulio           ITA 1314 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1992 M 109571

23 2N Orsi Matteo              ITA 1650 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1980 M 110849

27 2N Pasqua Giovanni          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1969 M 114769

2 2N Primerano Carlo          ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1958 M 100163

32 3N Sacchi Mario             ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1976 M 117320

12 3N Sorba Enrico             ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1958 M 102172

31 2N Vacca Giovanni           ITA 1516 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1948 M 117319

29 1N Virzi Ettore             ITA 1627 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1970 M 116752
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